

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2410 OF 2002

KARNAIL SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GRAM PANCHAYAT & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 17/07/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Appellant(s)

Mr. M.K. Dua, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

For State of Punjab

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Pandey, Adv.

Mr. T.P. Mishra, Adv.

Mr. H.S. Sandhu, Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra ,Adv

Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 22.7.2008.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master