

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.1 IN R.P. © D.NO.11801/2010 IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2410 OF 2002

KARNAIL SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GRAM PANCHAYAT & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(Appln. for Discharge of Advocate)

Date: 06/08/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vineet Dhanda, Adv.
Mr. J.P. Dhanda, Adv.
Mrs. Raj Rani Dhanda, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. is allowed in terms of the prayer made.
The Review Petition may now be listed before an
appropriate Bench.

(Rama Chopra)
P.A.

(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master